Name of Library System

Alert Bay Public Library

Midway Public Library
Greenwood Public Library
Granisle Public Library

Taylor Public Library

Pouce Coupe Public Library
Stewart Public Library

Elkford Public Library

Salmo Valley Public Library

Kaslo & District Public Library
Valemount Public Library
Houston Public Library

Radium Hot Springs Public Library
Hudson's Hope Public Library
Fraser Lake Public Library
Association

Nakusp Public Library

Rossland Public Library Association
Vanderhoof Public Library
Hazelton District Public Library
Pender Island Public Library
McBride & District Public Library
Beaver Valley Public Library

Fort St James Public Library
Sparwood Public Library
Kimberley Public Library
Invermere Public Library

Fort Nelson Public Library

Burns Lake Public Library
Mackenzie Public Library

Bowen Island Public Library
Tumbler Ridge Public Library
Smithers Public Library

Lillooet Area Public Library
Creston Valley Public Library
Fernie Heritage Library

Chetwynd Public Library

Grand Forks & District Public Library
Pemberton & District Public Library

Dawson Creek Municipal Public
Library

2021 Total
revenue

$35,772
$63,751
$69,942
$99,645
$107,945
$125,603
$132,932
$141,851
$150,821
$153,216
$155,395
$156,489
$160,483
$163,710

$170,648
$173,299
$180,193
$192,359
$195,185
$204,775
$215,440
$241,693
$249,236
$279,442
$289,542
$351,867
$362,305
$362,354
$367,471
$367,907
$392,766
$425,351
$429,494
$430,179
$468,624
$502,833
$507,490
$533,346

$579,800

2020 Total
revenue

$40,473
$45,932
$75,426
$73,228
$92,612
$127,505
$104,693
$141,257
$151,478
$176,075
$163,121
$178,750
$122,170
$155,240

$142,908
$166,723
$165,921
$215,923
$174,793
$217,342
$201,228
$254,861
$249,496
$285,204
$366,843
$353,285
$391,766
$362,560
$366,815
$377,311
$410,976
$410,787
$398,016
$440,080
$484,505
$608,418
$499,640
$423,025

$561,514

2019 Total
revenue

$34,775.00
$38,688.00
$49,679.00
$78,104.00
$123,375.00
$149,004.00
$102,808.00
$141,511.00
$138,036.00
$158,078.00
$148,333.00
$181,501.00
$110,547.00
$166,673.00

$137,903.00
$150,543.00
$176,172.00
$216,830.00
$174,656.00
$232,844.00
$197,672.00
$240,758.00
$237,413.00
$287,442.00
$343,833.00
$364,679.00
$407,560.00
$334,779.00
$346,967.00
$346,914.00
$411,123.00
$418,679.00
$385,875.00
$435,683.00
$365,887.00
$586,810.00
$546,116.00
$441,772.00

$644,981.00



Castlegar and District Public Library
Trail & District Public Library
Kitimat Public Library Association
Fort St John Public Library
Association

Gibsons & District Public Library
Terrace Public Library

Salt Spring Island Public Library
Prince Rupert Public Library

$629,293
$630,446
$679,030

$736,672
$781,393
$781,549
$795,781
$801,461

$625,678
$566,871
$681,718

$731,188
$739,095
$820,424
$618,584
$815,046

$636,183.00
$692,233.00
$677,377.00

$707,215.00
$720,461.00
$847,256.00
$589,745.00
$803,557.00



