Name of Library System	2021 Total revenue	2020 Total revenue	2019 Total revenue
Alert Bay Public Library	\$35,772	\$40,473	\$34,775.00
Midway Public Library	\$63,751	\$45,932	\$38,688.00
Greenwood Public Library	\$69,942	\$75,426	\$49,679.00
Granisle Public Library	\$99,645	\$73,228	\$78,104.00
Taylor Public Library	\$107,945	\$92,612	\$123,375.00
Pouce Coupe Public Library	\$107,543	\$127,505	\$149,004.00
Stewart Public Library	\$132,932	\$104,693	\$102,808.00
Elkford Public Library	\$141,851	\$141,257	\$141,511.00
Salmo Valley Public Library	\$150,821	\$151,478	\$138,036.00
Kaslo & District Public Library	\$153,216	\$176,075	\$158,078.00
Valemount Public Library	\$155,395	\$170,075	\$148,333.00
Houston Public Library	\$156,489	\$178,750	\$140,555.00
Radium Hot Springs Public Library	\$160,483	\$175,730	\$110,547.00
Hudson's Hope Public Library	\$163,710	\$155,240	\$166,673.00
Fraser Lake Public Library	7103,710	7133,240	7100,073.00
Association	\$170,648	\$142,908	\$137,903.00
Nakusp Public Library	\$173,299	\$166,723	\$150,543.00
Rossland Public Library Association	\$180,193	\$165,921	\$176,172.00
Vanderhoof Public Library	\$192,359	\$215,923	\$216,830.00
Hazelton District Public Library	\$195,185	\$174,793	\$174,656.00
Pender Island Public Library	\$204,775	\$217,342	\$232,844.00
McBride & District Public Library	\$215,440	\$201,228	\$197,672.00
Beaver Valley Public Library	\$241,693	\$254,861	\$240,758.00
Fort St James Public Library	\$249,236	\$249,496	\$237,413.00
Sparwood Public Library	\$279,442	\$285,204	\$287,442.00
Kimberley Public Library	\$289,542	\$366,843	\$343,833.00
Invermere Public Library	\$351,867	\$353,285	\$364,679.00
Fort Nelson Public Library	\$362,305	\$391,766	\$407,560.00
Burns Lake Public Library	\$362,354	\$362,560	\$334,779.00
Mackenzie Public Library	\$367,471	\$366,815	\$346,967.00
Bowen Island Public Library	\$367,907	\$377,311	\$346,914.00
Tumbler Ridge Public Library	\$392,766	\$410,976	\$411,123.00
Smithers Public Library	\$425,351	\$410,787	\$418,679.00
Lillooet Area Public Library	\$429,494	\$398,016	\$385,875.00
Creston Valley Public Library	\$430,179	\$440,080	\$435,683.00
Fernie Heritage Library	\$468,624	\$484,505	\$365,887.00
Chetwynd Public Library	\$502,833	\$608,418	\$586,810.00
Grand Forks & District Public Library	\$507,490	\$499,640	\$546,116.00
Pemberton & District Public Library	\$533,346	\$423,025	\$441,772.00
Dawson Creek Municipal Public			
Library	\$579,800	\$561,514	\$644,981.00

Castlegar and District Public Library	\$629,293	\$625,678	\$636,183.00
Trail & District Public Library	\$630,446	\$566,871	\$692,233.00
Kitimat Public Library Association	\$679,030	\$681,718	\$677,377.00
Fort St John Public Library			
Association	\$736,672	\$731,188	\$707,215.00
Gibsons & District Public Library	\$781,393	\$739,095	\$720,461.00
Terrace Public Library	\$781,549	\$820,424	\$847,256.00
Salt Spring Island Public Library	\$795,781	\$618,584	\$589,745.00
Prince Rupert Public Library	\$801,461	\$815,046	\$803,557.00